General information about company

Scrip code 524628

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE750B01010

Name of the company

PARKER AGRO-CHEM EXPORTS LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2018

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
2 lNhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whetl}er the Llslted En'qty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise

6 No No
encumbered?

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No

rights?




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of | No. Of Sharcholding asa | Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Total nos. |, lass of securities (IX)
Category Nos. Of fully paid Partly shares shares % of total no. of c
Category | of ) .. | paid-up | underlying shares (calculated . .
) shareholder shareholders | up equity equity Depository Iield (Vi) as per SCRR, 1957) No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Tota] as a
(11I) shares . =V)+ o % of
(1) held (IV) shares Receipts (VY+ (VI) (VII) As a % of Class Class Total o
held (V) | (VI) (A+B+C2) cg: X ey | °® (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) & 1 2591467 2591467 | 54.2261 2591467 2591467 | 54.2261
Promoter
Group
B) Public 4114 2187533 2187533 | 45.7739 2187533 2187533 | 45.7739
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 4115 4779000 4779000 | 100 4779000 4779000 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding ,asa % | Lockedin |Picdged or
O No. of Underlying assuming full shares (XII) otherwise
Shares . ; encumbered | Number of
Category Underlvi Shares Outstanding conversion of ity sh
Category | of Ont fir y(l;lg Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XIII) Eq}gty shares
@ sharcholder | =~ oranding Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A cam -
convertible . . sa sa | dematerialized
(1) securities Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of | form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) [ (XD=(VIDHX)Asa% | No | total | No. | total
(a) of (A+B+C2) (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
&
(A) Promoter 54.2261 2591467
Group
B) Public 45.7739 1571018
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(©) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 4162485




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

T(\)I(f)' Total Shareholding T\Lm;:ble; of \f’otmgriilghg)l;)e Idin
No. of Partl No. Of nos. asa % of total | SAC" ¢lass ol sceurities
Category & Name | Nos. Of fully :f(tl_y shares shares no. of shares . ) Total
gory : paidup | P underlying | held (calculated as | NO of Voting (XIV) Rights o
Sr. of the shareholders . up ) _ asa%
Shareholders (I) (11D) equity equity Depqsﬁory (VID) = | per SCRR, of
shares shares Receipts avy+ 1957) (VIII) Total
held (IV) |, g | VD (\V+  |Asa%of )C(Iass eg: | Class | .\ Voting
eg:
) (VD [(AB+C2) i rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
€8} Indian
@) Individuals/Hindu 2591467 2591467 | 54.23 2591467 2591467 | 54.23
undivided Family
(SIL;b'TOtal (A) 1 2591467 2501467 | 54.23 2591467 2591467 | 54.23
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 1 2591467 2591467 | 54.23 2591467 2591467 | 54.23
Group (A)=
A)YD)+(A)
(@)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) sharcholders 4022 1313427 1313427 | 27.48 1313427 1313427 | 27.48
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal 11 539266 539266 | 11.28 539266 539266 |11.28
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
(©) Any Other 81 334840 334840 |7.01 334840 334840 |7.01
(specify)
(S;)b'TOtal B) 4114 2187533 2187533 | 45.77 2187533 2187533 | 45.77
Total Public
Shareholding 4114 2187533 2187533 | 45.77 2187533 2187533 | 45.77
B=B))+ ' '
B)2)HB)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 4115 4779000 4779000 | 100 4779000 4779000 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total
4115 4779000 4779000 | 100 4779000 4779000 | 100

(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of

Number of Shares

No. Of Shares | Shareholding , asa % | Lockedin | Pledged or
I;}(l) -Of No. of Underlying assuming full shares (XII) otherwise Number of
ares Shares Outstanding conversion of encumbered (XIII) umoer o
Underlying . . . .. equity shares
. Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( A ’
Sr. Outstanding . L sa held in
ctibl Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of % of dematerialized
convertivie | warrants No. Of diluted share capital) | 1IN As a % of total | Cemnatenanze
securities . . - 0. | tota 0. | Shares held form (XIV)
(X) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XI)=(VID+(X) As a (a) |Shares | (a)
(a) % of (A+B+C2) held (b)
(b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) 54.23 2591467
(SIL;b‘TOtal (A) 54.23 2591467
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 54.23 2591467
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(ADHAN2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(@8] Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
a(i 27.48 765312
(a(®)
a(ii 11.28 502266
(a(iD))
(e) 7.01 303440
Sub-Total (B) 4577 1571018
3)
Total Public
Shareholding
45.77 1571018
B=B)(1)+
(B)(2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 4162485
Total
(A+B1C) 100 4162485
. . Textual
Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern for company remarks explanatory Information(1)




Text Block

Textual Information()

NRI(Non Repat) + NRI (Repat) = NRI Total no of holders 1 +16 = 17 Total no of shares 700+11924 =
12624




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

JAGDISHBHAI R. ACHARYA

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAQPA0437R

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2591467

2591467

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

2591467

2591467

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

54.23

54.23

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

2591467

2591467

Class eg:y

Total

2591467

2591467

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

54.23

54.23

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

54.23

54.23

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

2591467

2591467




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Bhavna Darshan Mehta

Rajuben K Kothari

Rima C Kothari

Sarojben Bhagvatprasad Patel

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

ABFPMO0161Q

ADGPK2881E

ANDPKO9601R

AATPP8247M

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

91043

62093

50597

133659

337392

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

91043

62093

50597

133659

337392

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.91

1.3

1.06

2.8

7.06

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

91043

62093

50597

133659

337392

Class egry

Total

91043

62093

50597

133659

337392

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.91

1.3

1.06

2.8

7.06

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.91

1.3

1.06

2.8

7.06

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

91043

62093

50597

133659

337392

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1 2

3

4

5

6

Category

Non-Resident

HUF Indian (NRI)

Clearing
Members

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category | Category

Category

Category

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Kunvarji Finstock Pvt.Ltd.

Kunvarji Fincorp Private
Limited

PAN (II)

AAACKS8760E

AAACS7756C

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

36 17

24

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

17751 12624

1287

303178

129073

89770

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

17751 12624

1287

303178

129073

89770

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.37 0.26

0.03

6.34

2.7

1.88

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

17751 12624

1287

303178

129073

89770

Class eg:y

Total

17751 12624

1287

303178

129073

89770

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.37 0.26

0.03

6.34

2.7

1.88

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.37 0.26

0.03

6.34

2.7

1.88

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity

17751 1524

1287

282878

129073

89770




shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

81

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

334840

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

334840

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

334840

Class eg:y

Total

334840

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

7

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

303440




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN







