General information about company								
Scrip code	524628							
NSE Symbol								
MSEI Symbol								
ISIN	INE750B01010							
Name of the company	PARKER AGRO-CHEM EXPORTS LIMITED							
Whether company is SME	No							
Class of Security	Equity Shares							
Type of report	Quarterly							
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2018							
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date								
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)							

	Declaration									
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public					
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No					
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No					
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No					
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No					
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No					
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No							
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No					

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities										
	Category	tegory	No. of fully paid up equity shares	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of selass of se		g Rights he s (IX)	eld in each
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders (III)		paid-up equity shares held (V)	underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No of Vo	ting (XI	V) Rights	Total as a % of (A+B+C)
(II)	(II)	(111)						Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	1	2591467			2591467	54.2261	2591467		2591467	54.2261
(B)	Public	4114	2187533			2187533	45.7739	2187533		2187533	45.7739
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	4115	4779000			4779000	100	4779000		4779000	100

		Tabl	e I - Summ	ary Statemen	t holding of specified	secu	rities			
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
		convertible Wa			as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				54.2261					2591467
(B)	Public				45.7739					1571018
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					4162485

			No. of	No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total	Number o		Rights he rities (IX)	ld in
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	Partly paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voting (XIV) Rig		V) Rights	hts Total as a % of
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement	showing share	holding pat	ttern of t	he Promoter a	and Promot	er Group	•			
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	1	2591467			2591467	54.23	2591467		2591467	54.23
Sub-Total (A) (1)		1	2591467			2591467	54.23	2591467		2591467	54.23
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		1	2591467			2591467	54.23	2591467		2591467	54.23
В	Table III - Statemen	ble III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder									
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	4022	1313427			1313427	27.48	1313427		1313427	27.48
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	11	539266			539266	11.28	539266		539266	11.28
(e)	Any Other (specify)	81	334840			334840	7.01	334840		334840	7.01
Sub-Total (B) (3)		4114	2187533			2187533	45.77	2187533		2187533	45.77
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		4114	2187533			2187533	45.77	2187533		2187533	45.77
С	Table IV - Statemer	nt showing shar	eholding pa	attern of	the Non Pron	noter- Non	Public sharehold	er			
Total (A+B+C2)		4115	4779000			4779000	100	4779000		4779000	100
Total (A+B+C)		4115	4779000			4779000	100	4779000		4779000	100

Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	No. of Shares Counterlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of	Locked in oth		pled othe	aber of Shares ged or rwise mbered (XIII)	Number of equity shares
			convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - Star	tement showin	g shareholding pa	attern of the Promoter and	Prom	oter Gro	up		
(1)	Indian								
(a)				54.23					2591467
Sub-Total (A) (1)				54.23					2591467
(2)	Foreign		1			•	•	1	1
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				54.23					2591467
В	Table III - Sta	atement showing	ng shareholding p	pattern of the Public sharel	holder				
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institutio	ons							
(a(i))				27.48					765312
(a(ii))				11.28					502266
(e)				7.01					303440
Sub-Total (B) (3)				45.77					1571018
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				45.77					1571018
С	Table IV - Sta	atement showing	ng shareholding p	oattern of the Non Promot	er- No	n Public	share	holder	
Total (A+B+C2)				100					4162485
Total (A+B+C)				100					4162485
Disclosure of r	otes on shareh	olding pattern	for company rem	narks explanatory	•	•	•	Textual Information(1)	

	Text Block
Textual Information()	NRI(Non Repat) + NRI (Repat) = NRI Total no of holders 1 +16 = 17 Total no of shares 700+11924 = 12624

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Fami	ly
Searial No.	1	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	JAGDISHBHAI R. ACHARYA	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAQPA0437R	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2591467	2591467
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2591467	2591467
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	54.23	54.23
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg:X	2591467	2591467
Class eg:y		
Total	2591467	2591467
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	54.23	54.23
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	54.23	54.23
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	1
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in	2591467	2591467

dematerialized form (XIV)		
Reason for not prov	viding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		
Shareholder type		

Individ	uals - ii. Individual s	hareholders hold	ling nominal s	hare capital in excess of F	Rs. 2 lakhs.
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Bhavna Darshan Mehta	Rajuben K Kothari	Rima C Kothari	Sarojben Bhagvatprasad Patel	Click here to go bac
PAN (II)	ABFPM0161Q	ADGPK2881E	ANDPK9601R	AATPP8247M	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	91043	62093	50597	133659	337392
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	91043	62093	50597	133659	337392
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.91	1.3	1.06	2.8	7.06
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of	of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	91043	62093	50597	133659	337392
Class eg:y					
Total	91043	62093	50597	133659	337392
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.91	1.3	1.06	2.8	7.06
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.91	1.3	1.06	2.8	7.06
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	91043	62093	50597	133659	337392
Reason for not pro	viding PAN		•		•
Reason for not providing PAN					

			Any C	ther (speci	fy)	
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6
Category	HUF	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	Clearing Members	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding
Name of the Shareholders (I)					Kunvarji Finstock Pvt.Ltd.	Kunvarji Fincorp Private Limited
PAN (II)					AAACK8760E	AAACS7756C
No. of the Shareholders (I)	36	17	4	24	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	17751	12624	1287	303178	129073	89770
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	17751	12624	1287	303178	129073	89770
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.37	0.26	0.03	6.34	2.7	1.88
Number of Voting	Rights held	in each class of seco	urities (IX)	•		
Class eg: X	17751	12624	1287	303178	129073	89770
Class eg:y						
Total	17751	12624	1287	303178	129073	89770
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.37	0.26	0.03	6.34	2.7	1.88
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.37	0.26	0.03	6.34	2.7	1.88
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity	17751	1524	1287	282878	129073	89770

shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)										
Reason for not prov	Reason for not providing PAN									
Reason for not providing PAN										

Any Other (specify)					
Searial No.					
Category					
Category / More than 1 percentage					
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back				
PAN (II)	Total				
No. of the Shareholders (I)	81				
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	334840				
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	334840				
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	7				
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	334840				
Class eg:y					
Total	334840				
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	7				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	7				
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in	303440				

dematerialized form (XIV)				
Reason for not providing PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN				